
PART OF LOT 6 CARDINAL FARMS UNR
COMM SE COR OF SEC, W 3266.86 FT
510.42 FT, N 915.56 FT, N 22 DEG

MCHENRY SHAWN/MCHENRY TERESSA
6440 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

11-6S-16-03815-206
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1514/1214 5/10/2024 WD Q I 01 335,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEELER HUNTER

MCHENRY SHAWN

1495/1069 7/24/2023 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PEELER LESLIE EARL

PEELER HUNTER
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000050230 Storage Building 21,000 06/27/2024

000048331 Mobile Home 10/04/2023

2025HX Base Yr

6440 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 3,034 118.6000 97.25 295,056 2013 2013 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2984

BAS 2,984 100 2024 2,984 214,744

FOP 144 35 2024 50 3,599

3,128 3,034 218,341

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=80,11] W60 S6 W4 S24 W4 S16 E68 N46 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=20,11] W8 S30 E4 N24 E4 N6 $
.

BAS
2024

60

6

4

24

4

16

68

46

FOP
2024

8

30

4

24

4

6

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 16,800.00 16,800.00 100 2025 2024 100 16,800

23,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


